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M. MUNIR M. AHMED KHANANI SECURITIES LTD

Statement Of Account

From Date : 01-07-2023
To Date : 30-06-2024

Time :15:14:33

K5991 AZZAN ALI SIDDIQUI (HM) COMM A/C
Entry # Date Narration Debit Credit Balance Cheque # Chq. Dt Effect
0Vv000001 Balance B/F.... 32.37 -32.37
CV070017 06-07-23 T+2 NR344 Cost DEL Dist. 21.47 -10.90 04-07-23
CVv070017 06-07-23 T+2 NR344 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.50 -10.40 04-07-23
CV070017 06-07-23 T+2 NR344 Tax DEL Dist. 1.36 -9.04 04-07-23
CV070017 06-07-23 T+2 NR344 Dealer DEL Dist. 10.00 -19.04 04-07-23
CV070017 06-07-23 T+2 NR344 Agent DEL Dist. 128.50 - 147.54 04-07-23
CV070017 06-07-23 T+2 NR344 Tax DEL Dist. 17.42 - 130.12 04-07-23
CV070017 06-07-23 T+2 NR344 Sgl DEL Dist. 6.43 -123.69 04-07-23
CV070024 07-07-23 T+2 NR344 Cost DEL Dist. 6.29 - 117.40 05-07-23
CVv070024 07-07-23 T+2 NR344 Sgl DEL Dist. 2.50 -114.90 05-07-23
CV070024 07-07-23 T+2 NR344 Dealer DEL Dist. 50.00 - 164.90 05-07-23
CV070024 07-07-23 T+2 NR344 Tax DEL Dist. 6.78 - 158.12 05-07-23
CV070030 10-07-23 T+2 NR344 Cost DEL Dist. 15.10 - 143.02 06-07-23
CV070030 10-07-23 T+2 NR344 Dealer DEL Dist. 20.00 - 163.02 06-07-23
CV070030 10-07-23 T+2 NR344 Sgl DEL Dist. 1.00 - 162.02 06-07-23
CV070030 10-07-23 T+2 NR344 Tax DEL Dist. 8.90 - 153.12 06-07-23
CV070030 10-07-23 T+2 NR344 Sgl DEL Dist. 3.28 - 149.84 06-07-23
CV070030 10-07-23 T+2 NR344 Agent DEL Dist. 65.60 -215.44 06-07-23
CV070030 10-07-23 T+2 NR344 Tax DEL Dist. 271 -212.73 06-07-23
CV070038 11-07-23 T+2 NR344 Cost DEL Dist. 24.17 - 188.56 07-07-23
CV070038 11-07-23 T+2 NR344 Dealer DEL Dist. 100.00 - 288.56 07-07-23
CVv070038 11-07-23 T+2 NR344 Tax DEL Dist. 13.56 - 275.00 07-07-23
CVv070038 11-07-23 T+2 NR344 Sgl DEL Dist. 5.00 - 270.00 07-07-23
CV070044 12-07-23 T+2 NR344 Agent DEL Dist. 134.51 - 404.51 10-07-23
CV070044 12-07-23 T+2 NR344 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.50 - 404.01 10-07-23
CV070044 12-07-23 T+2 NR344 Tax DEL Dist. 1.36 - 402.65 10-07-23
CV070044 12-07-23 T+2 NR344 Sgl DEL Dist. 6.73 - 395.92 10-07-23
CV070044 12-07-23 T+2 NR344 Cost DEL Dist. 22.19 - 373.73 10-07-23
CV070044 12-07-23 T+2 NR344 Dealer DEL Dist. 10.00 - 383.73 10-07-23
CV070044 12-07-23 T+2 NR344 Tax DEL Dist. 18.24 - 365.49 10-07-23
CV070044 12-07-23 T+2 SR712 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.06 - 365.43 10-07-23
CV070044 12-07-23 T+2 SR712 Dealer DEL Dist. 1.15 - 366.58 10-07-23
CV070044 12-07-23 T+2 SR712 Tax DEL Dist. 0.16 - 366.42 10-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 NR344 Tax DEL Dist. 13.56 - 352.86 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 NR344 Cost DEL Dist. 22.44 - 330.42 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 NR344 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.50 - 329.92 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 NR344 Tax DEL Dist. 1.36 - 328.56 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 NR344 Tax DEL Dist. 18.52 - 310.04 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 NR344 Sgl DEL Dist. 5.00 - 305.04 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 NR344 Cost DEL Dist. 25.42 - 279.62 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 NR344 Dealer DEL Dist. 110.00 - 389.62 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 NR344 Sgl DEL Dist. 6.83 - 382.79 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 NR344 Agent DEL Dist. 136.60 -519.39 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 SR527 Tax DEL Dist. 0.59 -518.80 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 SR527 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.22 -518.58 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 SR527 Dealer DEL Dist. 4.37 - 522.95 12-07-23
CV070065 17-07-23 T+2 NR344 Tax DEL Dist. 1.36 - 521.59 13-07-23
CV070065 17-07-23 T+2 NR344 Agent DEL Dist. 137.51 - 659.10 13-07-23
CV070065 17-07-23 T+2 NR344 Sgl DEL Dist. 6.88 - 652.22 13-07-23
CV070065 17-07-23 T+2 NR344 Tax DEL Dist. 18.65 - 633.57 13-07-23
CV070065 17-07-23 T+2 NR344 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.50 - 633.07 13-07-23
CV070065 17-07-23 T+2 NR344 Dealer DEL Dist. 10.00 - 643.07 13-07-23
CV070065 17-07-23 T+2 NR344 Cost DEL Dist. 22.55 - 620.52 13-07-23
CV070072 19-07-23 T+2 SR765 Dealer DEL Dist. 13.13 - 633.65 17-07-23
CV070072 19-07-23 T+2 SR765 Tax DEL Dist. 1.78 - 631.87 17-07-23
CVv070072 19-07-23 T+2 SR765 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.66 - 631.21 17-07-23
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CV070085 20-07-23 T+2 NR344 Sgl DEL Dist. 6.33 - 624.88 18-07-23
CV070085 20-07-23 T+2 NR344 Tax DEL Dist. 1.36 - 623.52 18-07-23
CV070085 20-07-23 T+2 NR344 Agent DEL Dist. 126.60 - 750.12 18-07-23
CV070085 20-07-23 T+2 NR344 Tax DEL Dist. 17.17 - 732.95 18-07-23
CV070085 20-07-23 T+2 NR344 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.50 - 732.45 18-07-23
CV070085 20-07-23 T+2 NR344 Cost DEL Dist. 21.24 -711.21 18-07-23
CV070085 20-07-23 T+2 NR344 Dealer DEL Dist. 10.00 -721.21 18-07-23
CV070104 24-07-23 T+2 NR344 Tax DEL Dist. 6.78 -714.43 20-07-23
CV070104 24-07-23 T+2 NR344 Sgl DEL Dist. 2.50 -711.93 20-07-23
CV070104 24-07-23 T+2 NR344 Agent DEL Dist. 26.00 - 737.93 20-07-23
CV070104 24-07-23 T+2 NR344 Cost DEL Dist. 21.16 -716.77 20-07-23
CV070104 24-07-23 T+2 NR344 Dealer DEL Dist. 50.00 - 766.77 20-07-23
CV070104 24-07-23 T+2 NR344 Tax DEL Dist. 3.53 - 763.24 20-07-23
CV070104 24-07-23 T+2 NR344 Sgl DEL Dist. 1.30 - 761.94 20-07-23
CV070130 27-07-23 T+2 K6053 Dealer DEL Dist. 4.37 - 766.31 25-07-23
CV070130 27-07-23 T+2 K6053 Tax DEL Dist. 0.59 - 765.72 25-07-23
CV070130 27-07-23 T+2 K6053 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.22 - 765.50 25-07-23
CVv070138 31-07-23 T+2 K6053 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.01 - 765.49 26-07-23
CVv070138 31-07-23 T+2 K6053 Dealer DEL Dist. 0.29 - 765.78 26-07-23
CV070138 31-07-23 T+2 K6053 Tax DEL Dist. 0.04 - 765.74 26-07-23
CV080003 01-08-23 T+2 K6053 Dealer DEL Dist. 0.31 - 766.05 27-07-23
CVv080003 01-08-23 T+2 K6053 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.02 - 766.03 27-07-23
CVv080003 01-08-23 T+2 K6053 Tax DEL Dist. 0.04 - 765.99 27-07-23
GV080016 02-08-23 SMS CHARGES 01JUN2023 TO 50.40 - 715.59

30JUN2023
CVv080023 07-08-23 T+2 NR344 Agent DEL Dist. 9.29 - 724.88 03-08-23
CVv080023 07-08-23 T+2 NR344 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.46 -724.42 03-08-23
CV080023 07-08-23 T+2 NR344 Tax DEL Dist. 1.94 -722.48 03-08-23
CVv080023 07-08-23 T+2 NR344 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.72 -721.76 03-08-23
CVv080023 07-08-23 T+2 NR344 Dealer DEL Dist. 14.30 - 736.06 03-08-23
CVv080023 07-08-23 T+2 NR344 Cost DEL Dist. 6.28 -729.78 03-08-23
CV080023 07-08-23 T+2 NR344 Tax DEL Dist. 1.26 - 728.52 03-08-23
CV 080030 08-08-23 T+2 NR344 Tax DEL Dist. 3.97 - 724,55 04-08-23
CV 080030 08-08-23 T+2 NR344 Agent DEL Dist. 29.27 - 753.82 04-08-23
CV080030 08-08-23 T+2 NR344 Tax DEL Dist. 4.84 - 748.98 04-08-23
CVv080030 08-08-23 T+2 NR344 Sgl DEL Dist. 1.79 - 747.19 04-08-23
CV 080030 08-08-23 T+2 NR344 Cost DEL Dist. 16.42 - 730.77 04-08-23
CV 080030 08-08-23 T+2 NR344 Dealer DEL Dist. 35.71 - 766.48 04-08-23
CVv 080030 08-08-23 T+2 NR344 Sgl DEL Dist. 1.46 - 765.02 04-08-23
GV080050 08-08-23 K6017 Client SUB A/C MAINTENANCE 452.00 - 313.02

FEE - RENEW 01-07-2023 TO 30-06-

2024
GV080062 09-08-23 K6017 UIN ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE 200.00 -113.02

ANNUAL 01/JUL/2023 - 30/JUN/2024
CVv080051 11-08-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 2.19 -110.83 09-08-23
CVv080051 11-08-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 1.88 - 108.95 09-08-23
CVv080051 11-08-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 1.75 - 107.20 09-08-23
CV080051 11-08-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 4.75 - 102.45 09-08-23
CV080051 11-08-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 116.26 -218.71 09-08-23
CV080051 11-08-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 5.09 - 213.62 09-08-23
CV080051 11-08-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 5.93 - 207.69 09-08-23
CV 080059 15-08-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 6.85 - 21454 10-08-23
CV080059 15-08-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.34 -214.20 10-08-23
CV 080059 15-08-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DIF Dist. 1.02 -213.18 10-08-23
CVv080059 15-08-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DIF Dist. 0.38 -212.80 10-08-23
CV080059 15-08-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DIF Dist. 7.51 -220.31 10-08-23
CV080059 15-08-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.93 -219.38 10-08-23
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CV 080062 16-08-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 4.03 -223.41 11-08-23
CVv080062 16-08-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.20 -223.21 11-08-23
CV080062 16-08-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.55 - 222.66 11-08-23
CVv080072 17-08-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.47 -222.19 15-08-23
CV080072 17-08-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 9.38 - 231.57 15-08-23
CVv080072 17-08-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 1.27 - 230.30 15-08-23
CV080093 22-08-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 19.52 - 249.82 18-08-23
CV 080093 22-08-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 1.46 - 248.36 18-08-23
CV 080093 22-08-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DIF Dist. 3.74 - 252.10 18-08-23
CV080093 22-08-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.44 - 251.66 18-08-23
CV 080093 22-08-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 1.19 - 250.47 18-08-23
CV080093 22-08-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DIF Dist. 0.19 - 250.28 18-08-23
CV080093 22-08-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DIF Dist. 0.51 - 249.77 18-08-23
CVv080093 22-08-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.54 - 249.23 18-08-23
GV080126 22-08-23 SMS CHARGES 01JUL2023 TO 32.50 - 216.73

31JUL2023

CVv080100 23-08-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 3.75 - 220.48 21-08-23
CV080100 23-08-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.51 -219.97 21-08-23
CVv080100 23-08-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.19 -219.78 21-08-23
CVv080120 28-08-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 11.25 - 231.03 24-08-23
CVv080120 28-08-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.09 - 230.94 24-08-23
CV080120 28-08-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.47 - 230.47 24-08-23
CVv080120 28-08-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.25 - 230.22 24-08-23
CV080120 28-08-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 1.27 - 228.95 24-08-23
CV080139 31-08-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.30 - 228.65 29-08-23
CV080139 31-08-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.11 - 228.54 29-08-23
CV080139 31-08-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.40 -228.14 29-08-23
CVv080139 31-08-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.15 - 227.99 29-08-23
CVv080139 31-08-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 5.13 - 233.12 29-08-23
CV 090005 04-09-23 T+2 SR765 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.88 -232.24 31-08-23
CV090005 04-09-23 T+2 SR765 Dealer DEL Dist. 17.50 - 249.74 31-08-23
CV 090005 04-09-23 T+2 SR765 Tax DEL Dist. 2.37 - 247.37 31-08-23
CV090011 05-09-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 2.97 - 244.40 01-09-23
CV090011 05-09-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 1.09 - 243.31 01-09-23
CV090011 05-09-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 21.88 - 265.19 01-09-23
CVv090027 08-09-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.03 - 265.16 06-09-23
CV 090027 08-09-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.83 - 264.33 06-09-23
CV 090027 08-09-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.09 -264.24 06-09-23
CVv090027 08-09-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.31 - 263.93 06-09-23
CV090027 08-09-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 6.82 - 270.75 06-09-23
CV090036 11-09-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 1.09 - 269.66 07-09-23
CV090036 11-09-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 21.88 -291.54 07-09-23
CV090036 11-09-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 2,97 - 288.57 07-09-23
CV090038 12-09-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 21.88 - 310.45 08-09-23
CV090038 12-09-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 1.09 - 309.36 08-09-23
CV090038 12-09-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 2.97 - 306.39 08-09-23
CV090045 13-09-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.59 - 305.80 11-09-23
CV090045 13-09-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DIF Dist. 22.50 - 328.30 11-09-23
CV090045 13-09-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DIF Dist. 1.13 -327.17 11-09-23
CVv090045 13-09-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.22 - 326.95 11-09-23
CVv090045 13-09-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DIF Dist. 3.05 - 323.90 11-09-23
CV090045 13-09-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 4.37 - 328.27 11-09-23
CV090067 18-09-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 1.53 - 326.74 14-09-23
CV090067 18-09-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 30.62 - 357.36 14-09-23
CV090067 18-09-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 4.15 - 353.21 14-09-23
CV090089 21-09-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 35.00 - 388.21 19-09-23
CVv090089 21-09-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 1.75 - 386.46 19-09-23
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CV090089 21-09-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 4.75 -381.71 19-09-23
CV090097 22-09-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 2.19 - 379.52 20-09-23
CV090097 22-09-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 5.93 - 373.59 20-09-23
CV090097 22-09-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 43.75 -417.34 20-09-23
CV090102 25-09-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DIF Dist. 22.37 - 394.97 21-09-23
CV090102 25-09-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DIF Dist. 8.25 - 386.72 21-09-23
CV090102 25-09-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DIF Dist. 165.00 - 551.72 21-09-23
CV090102 25-09-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 115.50 - 667.22 21-09-23
CV090102 25-09-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 5.78 - 661.44 21-09-23
CV090102 25-09-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 15.66 - 645.78 21-09-23
CV090106 26-09-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.11 - 645.67 22-09-23
CV090106 26-09-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 221 - 647.88 22-09-23
CV090106 26-09-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.30 - 647.58 22-09-23
CVv100018 05-10-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.14 - 647.44 03-10-23
CV100018 05-10-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 17.83 - 665.27 03-10-23
CV100018 05-10-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 2.03 - 663.24 03-10-23
CV100018 05-10-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.75 - 662.49 03-10-23
CVv100018 05-10-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.38 - 662.11 03-10-23
CV100021 06-10-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 2.82 - 664.93 04-10-23
CV100021 06-10-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.38 - 664.55 04-10-23
CV100021 06-10-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.14 - 664.41 04-10-23
CV100036 10-10-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 7.52 -671.93 06-10-23
CV100036 10-10-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.26 - 671.67 06-10-23
CV100036 10-10-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.31 - 671.36 06-10-23
CV100036 10-10-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.71 - 670.65 06-10-23
CV100036 10-10-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.11 - 670.54 06-10-23
CV100052 13-10-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.88 - 669.66 11-10-23
CV100052 13-10-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.26 - 669.40 11-10-23
CV100052 13-10-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.72 - 668.68 11-10-23
CV100052 13-10-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.70 - 667.98 11-10-23
CV100052 13-10-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 191 - 666.07 11-10-23
CV100052 13-10-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.32 - 665.75 11-10-23
CV100052 13-10-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 25.83 - 691.58 11-10-23
CV100057 16-10-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.74 - 690.84 12-10-23
CV100057 16-10-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 2.00 - 688.84 12-10-23
CV100057 16-10-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 1.95 - 686.89 12-10-23
CV100057 16-10-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.72 - 686.17 12-10-23
CV100057 16-10-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 29.17 - 715.34 12-10-23
CV100066 17-10-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.31 - 715.03 13-10-23
CV100066 17-10-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 4.59 - 719.62 13-10-23
CV100066 17-10-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.12 - 719.50 13-10-23
CV100066 17-10-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.31 - 719.19 13-10-23
CV100066 17-10-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.11 - 719.08 13-10-23
CV100083 20-10-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 16.74 - 735.82 18-10-23
CV100083 20-10-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.84 - 734.98 18-10-23
CV100083 20-10-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 2.27 -732.71 18-10-23
CV100092 23-10-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DIF Dist. 1.14 - 731.57 19-10-23
CV100092 23-10-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 2.23 -729.34 19-10-23
CV100092 23-10-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DIF Dist. 0.42 - 728.92 19-10-23
CV100092 23-10-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.82 - 728.10 19-10-23
CV100092 23-10-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DIF Dist. 8.42 - 736.52 19-10-23
CV100092 23-10-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 16.43 - 752.95 19-10-23
CV100096 24-10-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.84 - 752.11 20-10-23
CV100096 24-10-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.86 - 751.25 20-10-23
CV100096 24-10-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 2.32 - 748.93 20-10-23
CV100096 24-10-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 2.29 - 746.64 20-10-23
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CV100096 24-10-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 34.00 - 780.64 20-10-23
CV100110 25-10-23 T+2 SR712 Dealer DEL Dist. 1.40 - 782.04 23-10-23
CV100110 25-10-23 T+2 SR712 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.07 - 781.97 23-10-23
CV100110 25-10-23 T+2 SR712 Tax DEL Dist. 0.19 - 781.78 23-10-23
CV100124 27-10-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 8.39 - 790.17 25-10-23
CV100124 27-10-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 1.14 - 789.03 25-10-23
CV100124 27-10-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.42 - 788.61 25-10-23
CV100131 30-10-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 8.27 - 796.88 26-10-23
CV100131 30-10-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.16 -796.72 26-10-23
CV100131 30-10-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.43 - 796.29 26-10-23
CV100131 30-10-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.69 - 795.60 26-10-23
CV100131 30-10-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.25 - 795.35 26-10-23
CV110001 01-11-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.71 - 794.64 30-10-23
CV110001 01-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.26 - 794.38 30-10-23
CV110001 01-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.28 - 794.10 30-10-23
CV110001 01-11-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 10.71 - 804.81 30-10-23
CV110001 01-11-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.75 - 804.06 30-10-23
CV110007 02-11-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 6.11 - 810.17 31-10-23
CV110007 02-11-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.44 - 809.73 31-10-23
CV110007 02-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.14 - 809.59 31-10-23
CV110007 02-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.16 - 809.43 31-10-23
CV110007 02-11-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.39 - 809.04 31-10-23
CV110015 03-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.42 - 808.62 01-11-23
CV110015 03-11-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 1.14 - 807.48 01-11-23
CV110015 03-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.23 - 807.25 01-11-23
CV110015 03-11-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 13.09 - 820.34 01-11-23
CV110015 03-11-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.63 -819.71 01-11-23
CV110024 06-11-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.28 -819.43 02-11-23
CV110024 06-11-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 1.27 - 818.16 02-11-23
CV110024 06-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.47 - 817.69 02-11-23
CV110024 06-11-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 11.45 - 829.14 02-11-23
CV110024 06-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.10 - 829.04 02-11-23
GV11003106-11-23 K6103 Client SUB A/C MAINTENANCE 452.00 - 377.04

FEE - RENEW 01-10-2023 TO 30-09-

2024
CV110032 07-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.44 - 376.60 03-11-23
CV110032 07-11-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 1.19 - 375.41 03-11-23
CV110032 07-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.56 - 374.85 03-11-23
CV110032 07-11-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 1.53 - 373.32 03-11-23
CV110032 07-11-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 141 -371.91 03-11-23
CV110032 07-11-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 30.41 - 402.32 03-11-23
CV110032 07-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.52 - 401.80 03-11-23
GV11004507-11-23 K6103 UIN ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE 300.00 -101.80

ANNUAL 01/0CT/2023 - 30/SEP/2024
CV110040 08-11-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 1.12 -102.92 06-11-23
CV110040 08-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.06 - 102.86 06-11-23
CV110040 08-11-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.15 -102.71 06-11-23
CV110046 10-11-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 20.05 - 122.76 07-11-23
CV110046 10-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.35 -122.41 07-11-23
CV110046 10-11-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.94 -121.47 07-11-23
CV110046 10-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.05 -121.42 07-11-23
CV110046 10-11-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.12 -121.30 07-11-23
CV110046 10-11-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 1.66 - 119.64 07-11-23
CV110046 10-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.61 -119.03 07-11-23
CV110055 13-11-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DIF Dist. 0.86 -118.17 08-11-23
CV110055 13-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DIF Dist. 0.32 - 117.85 08-11-23
CV110055 13-11-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.02 -117.83 08-11-23
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CV110055 13-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.01 -117.82 08-11-23
CV110055 13-11-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 0.13 - 117.95 08-11-23
CV110055 13-11-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DIF Dist. 6.32 -124.27 08-11-23
CV110069 15-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.35 -123.92 13-11-23
CV110069 15-11-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.94 -122.98 13-11-23
CV110069 15-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.47 - 122,51 13-11-23
CV110069 15-11-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.59 -121.92 13-11-23
CV110069 15-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.22 -121.70 13-11-23
CV110069 15-11-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 20.62 -142.32 13-11-23
CV110069 15-11-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DIF Dist. 4.66 - 146.98 13-11-23
CV110069 15-11-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 1.26 - 145.72 13-11-23
CV110069 15-11-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DIF Dist. 0.63 - 145.09 13-11-23
CV110069 15-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DIF Dist. 0.23 - 144.86 13-11-23
CV110075 16-11-23 T+2 K5613 Dealer DEL Dist. 7.22 - 152.08 14-11-23
CV110075 16-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.14 -151.94 14-11-23
CV110075 16-11-23 T+2 K5613 Tax DEL Dist. 0.59 -151.35 14-11-23
CV110075 16-11-23 T+2 K5613 Sgl DEL Dist. 0.22 -151.13 14-11-23
